playcité

Woody Doo
WD-0297-00

Opis elementow
bujak sprezynowy

nr

grupa wiekowa

wymiary (m)

wymagana powierzchnia

powierzchnia nawierzchni
bezpiecznej (m2)

max. wysokosc¢ upadku (m)

liczba uzytkownikow

WD-0297-00
3-6
0,2x0,7x0,9
2,2x2,7

55

do 0,6

Wizualizacje maja charakter informacyjny

1000 [ 700 L 1000

2710




